
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Dirk HARTMANN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H60
Distance : 4600m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 1:04:27 (14'01"/km)

18/50 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:43:19
2. Jean-Manuel VERPOORTEN 0:47:03
3. Wiet LAENEN 0:47:28

1. 137 00:01:56 260m 7'26"/km
2. 99 00:03:43 00:05:39 400m 9'17"/km
3. 135 00:02:23 00:08:02 260m 9'10"/km
4. 133 00:03:37 00:11:39 326m 11'06"/km
5. 134 00:08:39 00:20:18 425m 20'21"/km
6. 104 00:05:54 00:26:12 533m 11'04"/km
7. 117 00:11:23 00:37:35 743m 15'19"/km
8. 118 00:06:04 00:43:39 308m 19'42"/km
9. 103 00:02:38 00:46:17 303m 8'41"/km

10. 110 00:02:42 00:48:59 210m 12'51"/km
11. 124 00:01:03 00:50:02 128m 8'12"/km
12. 249 00:09:59 01:00:01 234m 42'40"/km
13. 222 00:03:20 01:03:21 272m 12'15"/km
14. 255 00:00:42 01:04:03 84m 8'20"/km
15. 999 00:00:24 01:04:27 102m 3'55"/km
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